

Court No. - 48

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 36216 of 2015

Petitioner :- Ram Aasre

Respondent :- D.D.C. Mukhyalaya Camp Mau

Counsel for Petitioner :- Dhirendra Singh, J.P. Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., A.P. Singh

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

List this matter on 07.05.2024 in top ten cases.

Order Date :- 23.4.2024

Neetu