

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 36216 of 2015

Petitioner :- Ram Aasre

Respondent :- D.D.C. Mukhyalaya Camp Mau

Counsel for Petitioner :- Dhirendra Singh, J.P. Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.P. Singh, C.S.C.

Hon'ble J.J. Munir, J.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

List in the additional cause list on **10.02.2025**.

Order Date :- 27.1.2025

Prashant D.