



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 36216 of 2015

Ram Aasre

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C. Mukhyalaya Camp Mau

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Dhirendra Singh, J.P. Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.P. Singh, C.S.C.

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list on 20.04.2026.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

March 16, 2026
vinay